SINDHI HIGH SCHOOL, HEBBAL

CLASSES VI TO IX

ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - 2022 - 23

TIMINGS : 8.00am to 11.15am

DAY DATE Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX
3 Lang -
Sanskrit
Tuesday 14/03/2023 Regular Regular Class (8.00 am - 3.00 pm )
classes :
thereafter
Wednesday | 15/03/2023 STUDY HOLIDAY
Thursday . : 2nd Language Regular class
16/03/2023 Science Enghsh Kannada/Hindi | (8.00-11.15)
Friday 17/03/2023 Regular Class 8.00 - 10.00 am
Saturday 18th & 19th HOLIDAY
Sunday
Monday 20/03/2023 English Science Social Science Mathematics
Tuesday 21/03/2023 - STUDY HOLIDAY
Wednesday | 22/03/2023 HOLIDAY - UGADI FESTIVAL
Thursday 23/03/2023 Regular Class from 8 am to 11.15 am
FOGY - | 547038000 | Mathenikios | Setal Seience English Science
Sat & Sun | 25th & 26th HOLIDAY
Monday 2nd Language 2nd Language : 2nd Language
27/03/2023 Kannada Kannada/Hindi SN atcs Kan/Hin/Sans
Timings 8.00 - 9.10 8.00 - 9.10 am | 8.00 - 9.10 am 8.00-11.15
am am
Tuesday 28/03/2023 Corpputer Corpputer Corpputer Bachal Beianrs
science science science
Wednesday | 29/03/2023 STUDY HOLIDAY
FIEa e So.c1a1 Mathematics Science English
Science
Timings 5:00-9-10 | 8.00.9.10am | 8.00-9.10 am | 8.00-9.10 am
Friday 31/03/2023 | Addl. Lang. 3rd Lang - 3rd Lang - Computer
Hindi Sanskrit Sanskrit science

Please Note: -

e Reporting time (for the Annual Exams) - 7.55am.
e 15 minutes reading time will be followed by writing time
¢ No re-exams will be conducted for the absentees.
e Students with communicable diseases will not be allowed to write the exams.

e Assembly will be conducted in respective classes.

e Attendance is compulsory on all the days.

e Students to carry a small snack box during the exams

e Parents to make arrangements to pick up their wards after the exams.
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